Asensus Surgical Europe S.à.R.L.
(Swiss Branch)
Comprehensive
3 mm Instruments
Portfolio
Surgical precision with

Microlaparoscopy
3 mm Instruments
Ordering Information
3 MM MONOPOLAR
INSTRUMENTS DESCRIPTION INSTRUMENT
CODE
ADAPTER
CODE
ID
NUMBER
SHAFT
DIAMETER
SHAFT
LENGTH
Curved
Metzenbaum
Scissors
X0007215 X9007215 88 3 mm 280 mm
Maryland
Dissector X0007212 X9007212 86 3 mm 280 mm
L-Hook
Electrode X0007268 X9007221 92 3 mm 280 mm
3 MM BIPOLAR
INSTRUMENTS DESCRIPTION
JAW
INSERT
CODE
SHAFT
CODE
ADAPTER
CODE
ID
NUMBER
SHAFT
DIAMETER
SHAFT
LENGTH
Maryland
Dissector X0007309 X0007303 X9007309 26 3 mm 280 mm
Grasping
Forceps X0007306 X0007303 X9007306 25 3 mm 280 mm
3 MM PASSIVE
INSTRUMENTS DESCRIPTION INSTRUMENT
CODE
ADAPTER
CODE
ID
NUMBER
SHAFT
DIAMETER
SHAFT
LENGTH
Atraumatic
Grasper X0007203 X9007203 80 3 mm 280 mm
Cobra
Grasper X0007206 X9007206 82 3 mm 280 mm
DeBakey
Grasper X0007209 X9007209 84 3 mm 280 mm
Needle
Holder X0007218 X9007218 90 3 mm 280 mm